Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
NS602
Non-Sparking Wrecking Bars
Aluminium Bronze
PRODUCT DETAILS
• Made of aluminium bronze
• Works as a lever either to force apart two objects
or to remove nails
• Curved at the forked end to provide more
leverage
• Non-sparking (NS) tools designed for use in
potentially explosive environments, where
'traditional' steel tools may create spark
Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
NS602-460 16 mm 460 mm 16 mm 28 mm 940 g
NS602-600 20 mm 600 mm 20 mm 31 mm 1700 g
NS602-760 22 mm 760 mm 22 mm 39 mm 2800 g
NS602-900 22 mm 935 mm 25 mm 36 mm 3300 g